



PAUA Poppetts

Babysitting Services

Hotels

Rate:

\$25 per hour (paid directly to the sitter at conclusion of babysit). If children from another family are to be cared for an additional \$5.00 per hour will be charged.

Private Homes

Rate:

Prior to 7pm -

\$25 per hour (1-2 children) \$26 per hour (3-4 children);

after 7pm until 2am - \$22 per hour (paid directly to the sitter at conclusion of babysit). After 2am - \$25 per hour.

If additional children from another family are to be cared for an additional \$5.00 per hour will be charged.

Standard Fees

Booking Fee:

\$25 (incl GST) - will be charged directly to the client.

Minimum Booking:

Our minimum booking is three hours.

Parking:

Any parking charges for the babysitter are to be covered by you.

Urgent Booking Fee:

\$35 (incl GST) when less than three hours notice is given to find a babysitter.

Cancellation Fee:

\$25 (incl GST) when a babysitter has been confirmed and at least 24 hours notice is given.

If cancelled with less than three hours notice prior to commencement then a \$70 charge applies.

Special Event Care:

Is available, please call PAUA Poppetts to discuss fees.

PAUA Poppetts provides high quality Supersitters and all Babysitters and Nannies have been police vetted as well as going through our extensive PAUA Poppetts training to ensure a safe and happy experience for you and your children.

www.pauapoppetts.co.nz

p. 09 376 7774

e. info@pauapoppetts.co.nz





PAUA Poppetts

Nanny Services

Temporary Nanny

Rate:

Prior to 7pm - \$25 per hour (1-2 children) \$26 per hour (3-4 children); after 7pm until 2am - flat rate of \$22 per hour (paid directly to the nanny at conclusion). After 2am \$25 per hour.

If children that are not your own are to be also cared for, an additional \$5.00 per hour will be charged.

Booking Fee:

\$25 (incl GST) - will be charged directly to client.

Parking:

Any parking charges for the nanny are to be covered by the client.

Urgent Booking Fee:

\$35 (incl GST) when less than three hours notice is given to find a temporary nanny.

Cancellation Fee:

\$25 (incl GST) when a temporary nanny has been confirmed and at least three hours notice is given.

\$70 when booking cancelled and less than three hours prior to commencement.

Block Bookings:

Reduced rates available for bookings of more than a week.

Overnight Care:

Rates available on request.

Permanent Nanny

Our Nanny Recruitment Fee is \$700.00 (incl gst).

This recruitment fee can be reduced if you enrol with PAUA Early Childhood Homebased Care Service.*

* Terms and conditions do apply.

** All fees are subject to change by notification on our website.

PAUA Poppetts provides high quality Supersitters and all Babysitters and Nannies have been police vetted as well as going through our extensive PAUA Poppetts training to ensure a safe and happy experience for you and your children.

www.pauapoppetts.co.nz

p. 09 376 7774

e. info@pauapoppetts.co.nz

